REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

HENDERSON COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
MEETING DATE: 18 JULY 2012
SUBJECT: TAX COLLECTOR’S REPORT
PRESENTER: TAX COLLECTOR
ATTACHMENTS: YES

SUMMARY OF REQUEST:

The attached Tax Collector’s report is provided for the Board’s information.

BOARD ACTION REQUESTED:
No action required, for information only.

SUGGESTED MOTION:
No action required, for information only.



HENDERSON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

200 NORTH GROVE STREET, SUITE 66
HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792

PH: (828) 697-5595

FAX: (828) 698-6153

Henderson County Board of Commissioners

1 Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1
Hendersonville, NC 28792

July 9, 2012

Please find outlined below collections information through July 8th for the 2011 bills mailed out on 19 August
2011, as well as registered motor vehicle bills. As a point of reference, we also have included collections
information as of the same date last year.

2011 Total Charge:
Payments & Releases:

$57,634,609.60
50,305,235.25

Unpaid Taxes: 1,329,374.35
Percentage collected: 97.85%
(through 07/8/2012.)

2011 Total Charge:
Payments & Releases:
Unpaid Taxes:
Percentage collected:
(through 07/8/2012)

$4,179,751.40

3,793,939.50

385,811.90
90.53%

2011 Total Charge:
Payments & Releases:
Unpaid Taxes:
Percentage Collected:
(through 07/8/2012)

$6,854,071.74

0,656,777.40

197,894.34
97.10%

Annual Bills G01 Only:

$57,524,414.37

35,782,779.52

1,741,634.85
96.97%

2010 Total Charge:
Payments & Releases
Unpaid Taxes:
Percentage Collected:
(through 07/8/2011)

Motor Vehicle Bills GO1 Only:

Fire Districts All Bills .
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2010 Total Charge:  $3,771,693.77
Payments & Releases: 3,308,930.57
Unpaid Taxes: 462,763.20
Percentage collected:  87.73%

{through 07/8/2011)

2010 Total Charge: 56,705,989.28

Payments & Releases:  0,456,995.32
Unpaid Taxes: 248,993.96
Percentage Collected:  96.42%

(through (07/8/2011)

Res

ectfully submitted,

Wi
Tax Collections Clerk

Stan C. Duncan
Tax Collector



